Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Johan Hagstrém
2 Nicklas Karlsson
3 Johan Rydberg

4 Christian Olsson
5 Andreas Carlsson
6 Patrik Wass

7 Lars Isberg

8 Jens Bergstrém

9 Amir El Quachani
10 Fredrik Wallin

11 Johan Ahlander
12 Mikael Poduschkin
13 Alexander Njord
14 Kenneth Gustavsson
15 Lukas Larsson

16 Linda Lundberg
17 Marcus Karlsson
18 Mathias Hallgvist
19 Linus Elek

08 May 2019

Klubb

Haga BGK

Haga BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Haga BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Haga BGK

Malmd BGK
Askims BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Nassjo BGK
Haga BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Haga BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
Nassjo BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
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25
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24
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26
23
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21
24
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21
24
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20
21
24
22
20
24

25

21
20
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22

Sida

24
24
23
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22
20
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20
22
25
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24
22
23
22

1

150
153
154
156
156
157
159
159
114
160
160
23

69

69

115
161
162
162
164

av

Snitt

21.4
21.9
22.0
22.3
22.3
22.4
22.7
22.7
22.8
22.9
22.9
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.1
23.1
23.4



Plac Namn

Rak lista

20 Jonathan Lindoff

21 Tom Karlsson
Forsberg

22 Goran Widlert

23 Michael Karlsson

24 Zeke Karlsson

25 Ulrik Persson

26 Jonathan Rydberg

27 Annelie Lundell

28 Anton Renhag

29 Jari Luhanko

30 Jorgen Johansson

31 John Carlsson

32 Marcus Carlsson

33 Johan Hermansson

34 Lars Wahlstrom

35 Gunnar Bengtsson

36 Hasse Pilquist

37 Janos Czifrik

38 Pauli Kuikka

39 Joakim Samuelsson

40 Daniel Karlsson

41 Robert Skyttberg

42 Stefan Gillberg

43 Jorgen Samuelsson

44 Zigge Pettersson

08 May 2019

Klubb

Malmoé BGK
Olofstroms BGK

BGK Jonko6ping
Olofstréms BGK
Kalmar MGK
Kalmar MGK
Olofstréms BGK
Malmd BGK
Nassjo BGK
Malmé BGK
Kalmar MGK
Kalmar MGK
Olofstréms BGK
Kalmar MGK
Nassjo BGK
Askims BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
Malmd BGK
Askims BGK
Nassjo BGK
BGK Jbénképing
Askims BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
Nassjo BGK
Kalmar MGK

S1

22

24
23
24
24

25
23
24
26
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29
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28

29
29
28
31
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24
25
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24
28
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23
26
28
28
25
29
24
25
28
29
29

28
25
23

23
21

26
22
22
21

26
24
27
26
26

30
25
24
26

33

22

33
30

24
25

21

24
24
28
22
26

25
24

22
22
24
26
25
24

23
28
32

S5 S6

22 27
25 23

21 141
24 165

28 165
22 142

24 168
20 48

22 170
24 147
23 174
21 151

24 178
26 180
28 181
27 182
24 133
24 188

27 190
26 192
28 193
26 83
28 28

Snitt

23.5
23.6

23.6
23.7
23.8
24.0
24.0
24.2
24.3
245
24.9
25.2
25.3
254
25.7
25.9
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Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S:a Snitt

Rak lista
45 Martin Luhanko Malmo BGK 33 - 30 27 - 30 24 144 28.8
46 Ulla Forsman Askims BGK 30 27 27 30 34 26 30 204 29.1

08 May 2019 Sida 3 av 3



